Claire Shead
Makayla Ghidella
Della Miller

Nahalya MacDonald

Maddysun Laine-Geldens

Tali Hoye
Amy Le'Gear
Mady Clarke
Ella Blanch

Amy Qazim

Name

Aimee Gowlett
Philippa Taylor
Tayla De Lai
Lilimay Gaudion
Charlotte Bellwood
Brydie Genge
Coco Gambino
Kaitlin Carusi

Club

BVG

BVG

BVG
ATHERTON
BVG

BVG
ATHERTON
ATHERTON
Mareeba
Mareeba

Club

BVG

BVG
ATHERTON
BVG

BVG
Mareeba
Mareeba
Mareeba

Lvl

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Lvl

5U
5U
5U
5U
5U
5U
5U
5U

D
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
0.0

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Far North Queensliand

WAG Junior Regional Championships

Sunday 21st August
Level 5 Open
Vault Bars Beam Floor
TechDed Score D TechDed Score D TechDed Score D Tech Ded

0.0 8900 2 100 o0 9.683 1 100 o0 9.283 1 100 o0
0.0 9266 1 100 o0 9.066 4 100 o0 8.700 5 100 o0
0.0 8200 8 100 o0 9.116 . 100 00 8.833 2 100 o0
0.0 8.766 - 100 00 9.033 ' § 100 o0 8.800 100 00
0.0 8.100 9 100 o0 9.266 2 100 o0 8.683 100 00
0.0 8700 4 100 o0 9.016 . 9.0 0.0 7.533 8 100 o0
0.0 8.466 - 100 00 8.233 9 100 o0 8.783 4 100 o0
0.0 8233 7 100 o0 8.516 7 100 o0 7.450 9 100 o0
0.0 8533 | 5§ 100 o0 8.283 8 100 o0 8.000 7 90 0.0
0.0 0.000 10 00 0.0 0.000 10 0.0 0.0 0.000 10 0.0 0.0

Level 5 Under

Vault Bars Beam Floor
TechDed Score D TechDed Score D TechDed Score D Tech Ded

0.0 9.666 1 100 o0 9.566 2 100 o0 9416 1 100 o0
0.0 8.800 - 10.0 00 9.583 1 100 o0 8.966 4 100 o0
0.0 9.033 | 5 100 o0 9.150 4 100 o0 9.016 . 100 00
0.0 9266 2 100 00 8.816 ' 5 100 o0 9.266 2 100 o0
0.0 9266 2 100 00 9.383 100 00 8.766 5 100 00
0.0 9233 4 100 o0 8.750 100 00 8.150 8 100 00
0.0 8.666 7 100 o0 8.566 7 100 o0 8.516 7 100 o0
0.0 7966 8 100 00 7.566 8 100 o0 8.716 . 100 00

Score
9.283
8.616
9.166
8.666
8.600
9.050
8.600
8.598
7.600
0.000

Score
9.416
9.300
9.333
8.600
8.400
8.733
8.450
8.333
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OVERALL
D

40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.0
40.0
40.0
39.0
0.0

OVERALL
D

40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0

Score
37.149
35.648
35.315
35.265
34.649
34.299
34.082
32.797
32.416

0.000

Score
38.064
36.649
36.532
35.948
35.815
34.866
34.198
32.581
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Name

Chloe Marginov
Jade-Leigh Kempton
Kirra Mattinson
Kasey McCahon
Niamh Fearon
Kimberley Taylor

Club Lvl
BVG 60
BVG 60

South Cairns 60

ATHERTON 60
BVG 60
BVG 60

D
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Vault

Level 6 Open

TechDed Score

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8.933
9.366
9.066
8.866
8.333
8.400

D

3N 100

1
2
4

10.0
9.5
9.5

ey 100

5

10.0

Bars

Tech Ded Score D
0.0 9.666 1 100
oo 9.300 3 100
0.0 8.883 4 100
oo 8566 8l 100
0.0 8.733 ' 5 10.0
0.0 9.533 2 100

Beam

Tech Ded Score

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

9.500
9.033
8.533
8.950
9.033

1
2
5
4

2

D
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

8.266 8l 9.5

Floor

TechDed Score

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

9.300
8.766
9.150
8.800
8.483
7.966

CEC N

OVERALL

D Score
40.0 37.399
40.0 36.465
39.5 35.632
39.5 35.182
40.0 34.582
39.5 34.165
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